
Rozměry
Dimensions

Maße
Dimensions

Next



480

630

76
0

440 510

610

18
0

39
0

32
0

Next NE,F01



480

630

77
0–

89
0

440 510

630

18
0

39
0–

51
0

32
0

Next NE,F34



480

630

78
0

440 510

610

18
0

41
0

32
0

Next NE-K1



1300

1430

78
0

1250 510

610

18
0

41
0

32
0

Next NE-K2
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